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PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.A./M.Sc. Statistics (Previous and Final) Examisation, 2018

Day & Date (Nooné::ion) Subject/Paper

Monday March 26, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Statistics (Final)—Paper IX
Advanced Sample Theoty and
. Design of Experiment
Tuesday March 27, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Statistics (Prev.)—Paper 1

Mathematical Analysis -

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Statistics (Final) Paper—VIII
Multivariate Analysis and Statistieal .
Inference

Saturday March 31, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m | Statistics (Prev.)—Paper 11
: Probability and Measure Theory

Monday, April 2, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2,00 p.m. - | Statistics (Final)—Paper X
~ Statistical Quality Control and Opera-
tional Research

Tuesday April 3, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Statistics (Final)—Paper XITI
sday Economic Statistics and Demography.

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 1100 a.m. to 2.00 p.m, | Statistics (Prev.)—Paper IV
. Sample Survey & Design of Experiment

Thursday, April 5, 2018 1100 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Statistics (Final) Pap r—XIV
- Stochastic Proceses -

Friday, April 6.2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Statistics (Prev.) Paper—V
Statistical Inference

Saturday, April 7, 2018 11.00a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Statistics (Final)—Paper XV
: Reliablity & Survival Analysis

Monday, April9, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Statistics (Prev.) Paper—VI (A)
' (a) Computer Programming (Thecry)

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 " 11.00 a.m. to0 2.00 p.m, Statistics (Final Paper—XVI1
: Advanced Moultiveriate Analysis and

Bayesian Inference

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 11.00 a.m, to 2.00 p.m. Statistics (Final) Paper—XVII
: Econometrics and Investment system

Thursday, April 12, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Statistics (Prev.)—Paper ITI
Distribution Theory

N&u :—1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.‘ .
2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University
through the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of Exam-
nation for the paper concerned, along with the copy of the question-paper, after

which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR, . ‘
- March 10,2018 . Controller of Examinations




